(B)sAFEWAZE

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

DECLARATION DATE: 4/21/2025

DECLARATION #: SW25DC026

TEST REPORT #(S): 106172966CRT-002

TEST LAB(S): Intertek

025-1657

ITEM TESTED

Contour Full Body Harness: 3D, QC Chest, FD, TB Legs

DESCRIPTION

025-1656 025-1663
025-1658 025-1664
025-1659 025-1665
025-1660 025-1666
025-1661 025-1667
025-1662 025-1668

025-1669
025-1670
025-1671
025-1672
025-1673
025-1674

025-1675
025-1676
025-1677
025-1678
025-1679
025-1680

025-1691
025-1681
025-1682
025-1683
025-1684
025-1685

025-1686
025-1687
025-1688
025-1689
025-1690
025-1692

ADDITIONAL ITEMS CONFORMING UNDER THIS DECLARATION

025-1703
025-1693
025-1694
025-1695
025-1696
025-1697

025-1698
025-1699
025-1700
025-1701
025-1702

Safewaze declares that the product(s) listed above is in conformity with the requirements of the following standard(s) and/or regulation(s).

ANSI 2359.11-2021 / OSHA 1910.140, 1910.66

CONFORMITY ASSESSMENT METHOD

LEVEL 1: Safewaze lab or Independent 3rd Party outside the scope of ISO 17025:2005

LEVEL 2: Safewaze lab within the scope of ISO 17025:2005

LEVEL 3: Independent 3rd Party accredited to ISO 17025:2005

X

TITLE: Testing Director

NAME: Chad Hilliard

SIGNATURE: w /M/

This certificate is a guarantee that the above standard(s) and/or regulation(s) was met by all requirements. Testing was conducted under
normal operation mode. The results of testing apply only to the particular sample tested and to the specific test carried out. This Certificate
is only issued for products which have passed the requirements listed in the standard(s) and/or regulation(s).

Last Edit: 4/21/25

SAFEWAZE TESTING DEPARTMENT | 225 Wilshire Ave SW Concord, NC. 28083 | (800) 230-0319 | www.safewaze.com

DOC: F028.1
DATE: 11/25/24

OWNER: TL
REV: A



	Standard

