

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

DECLARATION DATE: 4/21/2025	DECLARATION #: SW25DC026
TEST REPORT #(S): 106172966CRT-002	TEST LAB(S): Intertek

ITEM TESTED	DESCRIPTION
025-1657	Contour Full Body Harness: 3D, QC Chest, FD, TB Legs

	ADDITIO	NAL ITEMS	CONFORM	ING UNDE	R THIS DEC	LARATION	
025-1656	025-1663	025-1669	025-1675	025-1691	025-1686	025-1703	025-1698
025-1658	025-1664	025-1670	025-1676	025-1681	025-1687	025-1693	025-1699
025-1659	025-1665	025-1671	025-1677	025-1682	025-1688	025-1694	025-1700
025-1660	025-1666	025-1672	025-1678	025-1683	025-1689	025-1695	025-1701
025-1661	025-1667	025-1673	025-1679	025-1684	025-1690	025-1696	025-1702
025-1662	025-1668	025-1674	025-1680	025-1685	025-1692	025-1697	

Safewaze declares that the product(s) listed above is in conformity with the requirements of the following standard(s) and/or regulation(s).

ANSI Z359.11-2021 / OSHA 1910.140, 1910.66

CONFORMITY ASSESSMENT METHOD	
LEVEL 1 : Safewaze lab or Independent 3rd Party outside the scope of ISO 17025:2005	
LEVEL 2 : Safewaze lab within the scope of ISO 17025:2005	
LEVEL 3: Independent 3rd Party accredited to ISO 17025:2005	χ

This certificate is a guarantee that the above standard(s) and/or regulation(s) was met by all requirements. Testing was conducted under normal operation mode. The results of testing apply only to the particular sample tested and to the specific test carried out. This Certificate is only issued for products which have passed the requirements listed in the standard(s) and/or regulation(s).

TITLE: Testing Director		
NAME: Chad Hilliard		
SIGNATURE:	Chil Hillis	

Last Edit: 4/21/25